

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL RABINDRASADAN GIRLS' COLLEGE

P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com

NCC Cell, Rabindrasadan Girls' College, Karimganj Report for the year 2020-2021

The NCC Cell of the R.S. Girls' College continued all her activities on a regular basis as per the instruction received from 4 Assam Bn NCC, Karimganj. However, the outbreak and continuation of the life threatening Covid-19 Pandemic led to conditional NCC activities to be conducted. However, some of the activities were conducted during the year.

Photos of the activities



Independence Day 2021



Talk on water conservation by Commanding Officer of NCC



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL RABINDRASADAN GIRLS' COLLEGE

P.O. & DIST KARIMGANJ (ASSAM) 788710

Grade – 'B' (Re-Accredited by NAAC)

Web: http://rabindrasadangirlscollege.in Email: rabindrasadancollege@gmail.com



Rally on Clean India Mission

Paying homage to Gen. Bipin Rawat and 13 others martyres who lost their life a helicopter crash



Lallienzuol Homar

Co-ordinator, IQAC R.S. Girls' College Karimgenj

Memchaton Singha CTO

CTO NCC, R. S. Girls' College Karimganj